
#1fi".A1fJJ...( Lincoln Chinese Society,LCS )m=~..-a-..mN.:tm.
(2001 ~ 10JJ 17 a )

2001 ~ 10 J} 13 B 1:.lf- 10 -12 ~ ,:(£ UNL *~~~ Home Economics fI, .~jT#~~AifJJ.

(LCS)m=iXW...o

illJfl;A~: iL&, ~~Z.(Janet Lu), ~i¥1tif/1;, ~jfjj:~, ~~~, ~.., fr-., .-::f, ';i:ift,
dijl1JJ, ~!Y~, I:E-, /j}H, NJ~JJ.(Charles Wood), ;f:i-~, ~1Ii, ~.::t~~ ~JIiJ~ iL~iI~ .
JJl~, NJ~., ~(~~) m, Yuonne Noaton Leung, David Chen, /j}iJff, ~~~. itlJt;fifJ. ~ffr

~~ /j}:i:tft, .., 'E:1.mm, ;f:i/J\~, ;ft~~, JJ~V(raI:$;fjfj), ~., Iitm, iWil!J;., i[
iI, #~jt., mmf!, ~~~, I*~, ff1f!l¥, #.c1S~, fij~~, :?j:;fMnx., ~1i:, ~¥jt., ¥
~, ~..jt: 50 Ao

;ff 11 m.ft.~ ~ 1A:\li!i ill *
*t.I~Mff5, fm-1rl]~: 'Zf.&, ~~Z.(Janet Lu), ~~~, 'tiftl, .-::f, ~!Y~~ M~~
(Charles Wood), NJ~., ~(~~) m, I*~, #.c1S-:\fl-, :ft. Aft..:iiilo

10 J} 15 EI -.1:. 7 -9:30, .."'.fJr.;fi-~~.~ 11 f~nx.~, :(£~(~~) m;tj:~*, :§OOTfJr.~

.:m-iX"'., ~~M»T#1!f.Aifjj"'(LCS)~*~(Mission Stat~);f1J"~y-Laws) ~~X
f{Jj(~$), ~~~Z.;f1JI*~~m.~1i, ffl E-maillJt*~M¥Jt~.ili1tJ;;a.jt., m~i£J:1:;M
»~,:(£ifjj.iEJ:1:;~~n;.j, m~.~M»~:tR:.1i~o

m:tR::AE, fJr.~.:m=iX"'., :AET 11 J} 20 a(~M=) -.1:. 7 :30, ::{£ Wesleyan University ~

Library:::aOO, 11'J~1'm~~..~, Itl.~~o

:;fi ft~~., ~:ft:fJt~"'tJ(jfftPJ-m&~, VJ.r ~fm-1rl]tJ(j:ii~i1l::

~Jt~ ~Jt~ (H) (0) E-mail ¥m
, , " NJ~. Hu, Theresa 420-7323 477-2323 Qengchai@aol.com OCIA Inti

'Zf.& Jiang, Hong 328-9048 472-6747 jiang@cse.unl.edu UNL.CSE
jfi~~ Jiang, Yunquan 474-3839 472-4938 yjiang76@hotmail.com UNL-VBS
~(~~) m Leung, Kam-Chiang 476-6555 472-2625 kleung@unlserve.unl.edu UNL.Phy.
#~-:\fl- Lin, Patrick 423-3675 437-4743 Qatrick.lin@mdsQs.com MDS
~tr;Z. Lu, C. Janet 489.2879 465-2407 _icl@nebrwesle~an.edu Wesleyan Univ
.--::f Reinhardt, Z. Yezi 423-6725 reinhardt@cornhusker.net Voice of China
~~ Wang, Charlie 475-9074 228-8484 shu~ang2001@hotmail.com Neapco Inc.
I*~ Wang, Steve 483-1487 970-1228 wang_usa@hotmail.com
m~~ Wood, Charles 421-1061 472-4550 cwoodl@unl.edu UNL-Bio
~!Y~ Xie, Sean 328-8268 465.3096 shaofen~@isco.com ISCO Inc.

-~ '.' '.. -~"-'"
!,


